DTE

Save Money on High-Efficiency Equipment!

DTE Energy has partnered with food service equipment dealers to offer Instant Rebates at the point-of-
sale to non-residential DTE customers for the purchase and installation of qualifying energy-efficient

natural gas and electric food service equipment.

Qualifying Equipment
Many makes and models of natural gas and electric foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to $3,000 per unit.
Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, natural gas or electric DTE non-residential service location.
For a full list of eligible equipment, select the corresponding equipment lists at www.energystar.gov/productfinder.

Qualified Product
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ELECTRIC

Combination Oven
Convection Oven
Conveyor Broiler
Conveyor Oven

Demand Controlled Kitchen Ventilation'
Dishwasher

Fryer

Griddle

Infrared Charbroiler
Infrared Rotisserie Oven
Infrared Salamander Broiler
Infrared Upright Broiler
Pasta Cooker

Pre-Rinse Spray Valve
Rack Oven

Steamer

Combination Oven
Convection Oven
Conveyor Broiler

Deck Oven

Demand Controlled Kitchen Ventilation'
Dishwasher

Fryer

Freezer

Refrigerator

Griddle

Hot Food Holding Cabinet
Ice Machine

Pre-Rinse Spray Valve
Steamer

Ultra-Low Temp Freezer

Rebate per unit

$1,350

$500
$2,000 - $3,000
$300 - $400"
$0.50/CFM
$45 - $850"
$825

$400

$1,450

$350

$425

$1,200

$2,025

$7
$1125 - $2,425"
$1,200 - $2,425"

$2,500

$250
$2,000 - $3,000
$1,700
$0.25/CFM
$150 - $1,750
$150
$50 - $200"
$50 - $200"
$300
$300 - $800"
$100 - $375
$7

$900 - $2,575
$600 - $1,200"

Fast & Convenient Process

As a DTE customer, you can skip
the paperwork and receive a rebate
directly on your invoice when you
purchase qualified natural gas or
electric foodservice equipment from
participating dealers.

Earn Lifetime Savings with
High-Efficiency
Energy-efficient equipment uses
less energy and water, so you pay
less on your utility bills without
sacrificing performance. Major
cooking appliances account for
almost 35 percent of the average
restaurant’s energy expenditures.
Energy-efficient equipment can
decrease these energy costs by as
much as 75 percent.?

“Rebate amounts and potential savings vary based
on size and capacity of equipment

'Customers purchasing Demand Controlled Kitchen
Ventilation may receive the gas rebate if they have
a non-residential gas DTE account or the electric
rebate if they have a non-residential DTE electric
account. Customers can receive both rebates if they
have non-residential gas and electric DTE accounts.

2Energy consumption for commercial kitchens
based on ENERGY STAR® study: energystar.gov/ia/
business/small_business/restaurants_guide.pdf.
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Participating Locations

Cocaorhame—locan | Webste [P |

AccuTemp Products

All American Restaurant Equipment
BBC Distributing

Bell and Sons

C&T Design and Equipment Co.

Charney Restaurant Equipment & Supply

Culinary Products Inc.

D.L. Walker Inc.

Elliot Food Equipment

Gold Star Products

Great Lakes Hotel Supply
Great Lakes West

Leach Food Equipment
Macomb Restaurant Supply
Merchandise Equipment & Supply
Northern Pizza Equipment
People’'s Restaurant Equipment

Quality Restaurant Equipment Masters

Restaurant Depot

Select Restaurant Equipment
Stafford Smith

US Foods

Contact Us

Fort Wayne, IN

Detroit, Ml

Grand Haven, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml

Redford, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M

Oak Park, Ml
Southfield, Ml
Mattawan, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Utica, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Dexter, Ml
Detroit, Ml

Oak Park, Ml

Troy, Ml
Dearborn, Ml
Ypsilanti, M|

Oak Park, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml

Wixom, Ml

www.accutemp.net

www.aarequipment.com
www.bbcdistributing.com

www.bellandsons.com
www.c-tdesign.com
www.charneycommercialsales.com
WWW.Cpi-mi.com
www.dlwalkerinc.com
www.elliottfoodequipment.com
www.goldstarproducts.com
www.glhsco.com
www.greatlakeswest.com
www.LFED-mw.com
www.macombsupply.com
www.merchandiseeqg.com
www.northernpizzaequipment.com
www.peoplesrestaurantequipco.com

www.qremshop.com

www.restaurantdepot.com

www.staffordsmith.com

www.usfoods.com

260.498.2321
313.368.5331

616.698.8828

734.846.7103
800.966.3374
616.827.6400
989.754.2457
517.374.7475
517482.4335
248.548.9840
313.962.9176
269.668.3553
616.538.1470
586.413.6860
616.791.1100
800.426.0323
313.5671944
586.576.7777

248.588.0755
313.582.1420
734.273.9061

248.396.5966

269.343.1240
x1504

2487351200

Dealer list current as of 1/18/22

For more information about the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program, please email

DTEincentives@energy-solution.com or call 617.440.5469.
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