

Save Money on High-Efficiency Equipment!

DTE Energy has partnered with food service equipment dealers to offer Instant Rebates at the point-of-sale to non-residential DTE customers for the purchase and installation of qualifying energy-efficient natural gas and electric food service equipment.

Qualifying Equipment

Many makes and models of natural gas and electric foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to \$3,000 per unit. Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, natural gas or electric DTE non-residential service location. For a full list of eligible equipment, select the corresponding equipment lists at www.energystar.gov/productfinder.

	Qualified Product	Rebate per unit
	Combination Oven	\$1,350
	Convection Oven	\$500
	Conveyor Broiler	\$2,000 - \$3,000*
	Conveyor Oven	\$300 - \$400*
	Demand Controlled Kitchen Ventilation ¹	\$0.50/CFM
	Dishwasher	\$45 - \$850*
	Fryer	\$825
GAS	Griddle	\$400
5	Infrared Charbroiler	\$1,450
	Infrared Rotisserie Oven	\$350
	Infrared Salamander Broiler	\$425
	Infrared Upright Broiler	\$1,200
	Pasta Cooker	\$2,025
	Pre-Rinse Spray Valve	\$7
	Rack Oven	\$1,125 - \$2,425*
	Steamer	\$1,200 - \$2,425*
	Combination Oven	\$2,500
	Convection Oven	\$250
	Conveyor Broiler	\$2,000 - \$3,000*
	Deck Oven	\$1,700
	Demand Controlled Kitchen Ventilation ¹	\$0.25/CFM
	Dishwasher	\$150 - \$1,750*
RIC	Fryer	\$150
ELECTRIC	Freezer	\$50 - \$200*
	Refrigerator	\$50 - \$200*
	Griddle	\$300
	Hot Food Holding Cabinet	\$300 - \$800*
	Ice Machine	\$100 - \$375*
	Pre-Rinse Spray Valve	\$7
	Steamer	\$900 - \$2,575*
	Ultra-Low Temp Freezer	\$600 - \$1,200*

Fast & Convenient Process

As a DTE customer, you can skip the paperwork and receive a rebate directly on your invoice when you purchase qualified natural gas or electric foodservice equipment from participating dealers.

Earn Lifetime Savings with High-Efficiency

Energy-efficient equipment uses less energy and water, so you pay less on your utility bills without sacrificing performance. Major cooking appliances account for almost 35 percent of the average restaurant's energy expenditures. Energy-efficient equipment can decrease these energy costs by as much as 75 percent.²

*Rebate amounts and potential savings vary based on size and capacity of equipment

¹Customers purchasing Demand Controlled Kitchen Ventilation may receive the gas rebate if they have a non-residential gas DTE account or the electric rebate if they have a non-residential DTE electric account. Customers can receive both rebates if they have non-residential gas and electric DTE accounts.

²Energy consumption for commercial kitchens based on ENERGY STAR® study: energystar.gov/ia/business/small_business/restaurants_guide.pdf.

Participating Locations

Dealer Name	Location	Website	Phone
AccuTemp Products	Fort Wayne, IN	www.accutemp.net	260.498.2321
All American Restaurant Equipment	Detroit, MI	www.aarequipment.com	313.368.5331
BBC Distributing	Grand Haven, MI Grand Rapids, MI	www.bbcdistributing.com	616.698.8828
Bell and Sons	Redford, MI	www.bellandsons.com	734.846.7103
C&T Design and Equipment Co.	Detroit, MI	www.c-tdesign.com	800.966.3374
Charney Restaurant Equipment & Supply	Wyoming, MI	www.charneycommercialsales.com	616.827.6400
Culinary Products Inc.	Saginaw, MI	www.cpi-mi.com	989.754.2457
D.L. Walker Inc.	Lansing, MI	www.dlwalkerinc.com	517.374.7475
Elliot Food Equipment	Lansing, MI	www.elliottfoodequipment.com	517.482.4395
Gold Star Products	Oak Park, MI	www.goldstarproducts.com	248.548.9840
Great Lakes Hotel Supply	Southfield, MI	www.glhsco.com	313.962.9176
Great Lakes West	Mattawan, MI	www.greatlakeswest.com	269.668.3553
Leach Food Equipment	Grand Rapids, MI	www.LFED-mw.com	616.538.1470
Macomb Restaurant Supply	Utica, MI	www.macombsupply.com	586.413.6860
Merchandise Equipment & Supply	Grand Rapids, MI	www.merchandiseeq.com	616.791.1100
Northern Pizza Equipment	Dexter, MI	www.northernpizzaequipment.com	800.426.0323
People's Restaurant Equipment	Detroit, MI	www.peoplesrestaurantequipco.com	313.567.1944
Quality Restaurant Equipment Masters	Oak Park, MI	www.qremshop.com	586.576.7777
Restaurant Depot	Troy, MI Dearborn, MI Ypsilanti, MI	www.restaurantdepot.com	248.588.0755 313.582.1420 734.273.9061
Select Restaurant Equipment	Oak Park, MI	-	248.396.5966
Stafford Smith	Kalamazoo, MI	www.staffordsmith.com	269.343.1240 x1504
US Foods	Wixom, MI	www.usfoods.com	248.735.1200

Dealer list current as of 1/18/22

Contact Us

For more information about the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program, please email DTEincentives@energy-solution.com or call 617.440.5469.